SOLA Measures
1 2 3 4
1
2
3
4
The BIG RED(M) DIGITAL is ideal to use anywhere, where inclinations,
slopes and angles need to be measured quickly and precisely. The

 �Protection class IP65: dustproof and protected against water jets
 �Bluetooth interface for use with SOLA Measures app
Optimal readability for inverted measurements
When taking inverted measurements, the digital display automatically
rotates on the module. This is particularly helpful for overhead
measurements. Thanks to the permanently backlit display,
the measurement result can also be clearly read even under poor
visibility conditions.
SOLA-Messwerkzeuge GmbH, Unteres Tobel 25, 6840 Götzis, Austria, Tel: +43 (0)5523 53380-0, sola@sola.at, www.sola.at
SOLA-Messwerkzeuge GmbH & Co. KG, Heuriedweg 69, 88131 Lindau, Germany, Tel: +49 (0)8382 28585, sola@sola.at, www.sola.de
SOLA Suisse AG, Grenzstrasse 24, 9430 St. Margrethen, Switzerland, Tel: +41 (0)71740 1616, info@solasuisse.ch, www.solasuisse.ch
For more information visit www.sola.us
Changes, typing and printing errors reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Length SKU
BIG RED 10" DIGITAL 10" LSB10D
BIG RED 24" DIGITAL 24" LSB24D
BIG RED 48" DIGITAL 48" LSB48D
BIG RED 72" DIGITAL 72" LSB72D
BIG REDM 24" DIGITAL 24" LSB24DLM
BIG REDM 48" DIGITAL 48" LSB48DLM
Use with the SOLA Measures app
Measure more efficiently and save time in the process – the free
SOLA Measures app makes this possible. The BIG RED(M) DIGITAL's
Bluetooth interface means that it can be used together with the